
Register online to receive meeting instructions and 
information in advance of the meeting. 

Copies of the books are available in multiple formats. 
Ask staff to help you find a copy!

Tuesday, September 27
Tuesday, November 1
Wednesday, January 11
Wednesday, March 1
Thursday, April 13
Thursday, May 18

Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano

7:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm

My Conversations With Canadians  
by Lee Maracle

Thursday, September 15
Tuesday, October 25
Tuesday, December 6
Wednesday, February 8
Wednesday, April 5
Thursday, May 11

Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

2:00pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Care Of  
by Ivan Coyote

BOOKS TO TALK ABOUT BOOK CLUB

LIBBY BOOK CLUB (ZOOM) The Glass 
Hotel 
by Emily St. John 
Mandel

September 8

The Vanishing 
Half 
by Brit Bennett

October 6

Wednesday, October 5
Thursday, November 10
Thursday, January 19
Tuesday, February 28
Tuesday, April 4
Wednesday, May 10

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

7:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

Firekeeper’s Daughter 
by Angeline Boulley

Wednesday, October 12
Wednesday, December 7
Thursday, February 9
Thursday, March 16
Tuesday, April 25
Tuesday, June 6

Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate

2:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:30pm

The Personal Librarian  
by Marie Benedict & Victoria Christopher Murray

Thursday, October 13
Thursday, November 17
Tuesday, January 24
Tuesday, March 7
Wednesday, April 12
Wednesday, June 7

Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate

7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm

Piranesi  
by Susanna Clarke

Thursday, October 20
Tuesday, November 22
Tuesday, February 7
Wednesday, March 8
Wednesday, May 3
Thursday, June 8

Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

2:00pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Rabbit Foot Bill  
by Helen Humphreys

Wednesday, November 2
Thursday, January 12
Thursday, February 16
Tuesday, March 28
Tuesday, May 2
Wednesday, June 14

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano
Parkgate
Lynn Valley

7:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

Can’t We Talk About Something More Pleasant?  
by Roz Chast

Tuesday, October 4
Wednesday, November 9
Wednesday, February 1
Thursday, March 9
Thursday, April 20
Tuesday, May 23

Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Parkgate
Lynn Valley
Capilano
Capilano

2:30pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm

What Storm, What Thunder  
by Myriam J. A. Chancy

Join a community of booklovers at NVDPL and discover new “Books to Talk About”!   
We meet monthly from September to June to discover and discuss a wide range of titles. 

Meetings may take place in person and/or virtually.

Looking for a book club with a digital twist? Join us at Libby 
Book Club! We pick top reads from the Libby app by OverDrive 
and discuss them every month on Zoom.

All meetings will take place virtually on Thursdays at 10:30am.

If you’ve read the book, join us at the meetings! Learn more at www.nvdpl.ca/book-clubs

NVDPL Book Clubs 2022-2023

Express Library at Lions Gate
1733 Lions Gate Ln.
604-998-3033

Parkgate Library
3675 Banff Crt.
604-929-3727

Capilano Library
3045 Highland Blvd.
604-987-4471

Lynn Valley Library
1277 Lynn Valley Rd.
604-984-0286

Ghost Forest
by Pik-Shuen Fung

November 3

The 
Anthropocene 
Reviewed
by John Green

December 1

The Night 
Circus
by Erin 
Morgenstern

January 5

Crying in H 
Mart
by Michelle Zauner

February 2

All the Quiet 
Places
by Brian Thomas 
Isaac

March 2

Portrait of a 
Thief
by Grace D. Li

April 6

The Lost 
Apothecary
by Sarah Penner

May 4

The Mermaid 
from Jeju
by Sumi Hahn

June 1


